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Entwicklung der Gesamtzahlen der zugelassenen Rechtsanwälte

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

1950

1990

2004

2003

1955
1960
1965
1970
1975
1980
1985

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

153251
142830

110367

104067

97791

91517

85105

78810

74291

56638

46933

36077

26854

22882

19796

18347

16824

12844

116305

121420

126793

132569

138104

150377

146910

0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

120000

140000

160000

180000

Jahr

A
nz

ah
l d

er
 R

ec
ht

sa
nw

äl
te


